
Teams Total Purse
Rhoades  +  Morris $100.00
Welivar  +  La Salvia $100.00
Scott  +  Huber $100.00
Engler  +  Havey $100.00
Waldher  +  Garibay $80.00
Fitzke  +  Bailey $80.00
Jasinski  +  Cooper $80.00
Tieman  +  George $80.00
Buhrt  +  Skoworn $60.00
Hastings  +  Saylor $60.00
McCarter  +  Fink $60.00
Buchtel  +  Teater $60.00
Figgis  +  Malmberg $40.00
Morin  +  Anderson $40.00
Spanier  +  Shaw $40.00
Weibel + Bond $40.00
Miller  +  Harrold $20.00
whitaker  +  Annis $20.00
Hughes  +  Burns $20.00
Jenkins  +  McLoone $20.00
Langston  +  Ritter $10.00
Dixon + Nania $10.00
Lofquist  +  Hiller $10.00
Dellacroce  +  Schnell $10.00
Total Purse $1,240.00
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ILGA Member/Guest 2025 12/5/25
Flight 1

Pos. Team Total To Par BB Sham Total Purse
1 Welivar  +  La Salvia -17 24 26 50 $100.00
2 Jasinski  +  Cooper -11 29 27 56 $80.00
3 Buchtel  +  Teater -11 30 26 56 $60.00
4 Figgis  +  Malmberg -9 30 28 58 $40.00
5 Jenkins  +  McLoone -9 31 27 58 $20.00
6 Langston  +  Ritter -9 30 28 58 $10.00
7 Dubie  +  Karich -8 32 27 59 $0.00
8 Nowicki  +  Wegener -8 34 25 59 $0.00
9 Akins  +  Bowditch -7 31 29 60 $0.00

10 Brandt + Berreth -6 33 28 61 $0.00
11 Gruman  +  Perry -6 33 28 61 $0.00
12 Mitton  +  Jones -6 32 29 61 $0.00
13 McGrail  +  Clausen -5 33 29 62 $0.00
14 Edwards  +  Smith -5 34 28 62 $0.00

Flight 2
Pos. Team Total To Par BB Sham Total Purse

1 Rhoades  +  Morris -15 29 23 52 $100.00
2 Fitzke  +  Bailey -13 28 26 54 $80.00
3 McCarter  +  Fink -12 29 26 55 $60.00
4 Spanier  +  Shaw -12 28 27 55 $40.00
5 whitaker  +  Annis -11 30 26 56 $20.00
6 Lofquist  +  Hiller -11 30 26 56 $10.00
7 Walker  +  Walker -11 30 26 56 $0.00
8 Raach + Johnson -10 33 24 57 $0.00
9 Langley-Lower  +  Hatch -10 30 27 57 $0.00

10 Farina  +  Bustillo -9 31 27 58 $0.00
11 Hansen  +  Thornock -8 33 26 59 $0.00
12 Birdsong  +  McCauley -7 29 31 60 $0.00
13 Wheat  +  Wheat -7 33 27 60 $0.00
14 Amedro  +  Harper -6 30 31 61 $0.00

Flight 3
Pos. Team Total To Par BB Sham Total Purse

1 Scott  +  Huber -16 28 23 51 $100.00
2 Tieman  +  George -13 31 23 54 $80.00
3 Hastings  +  Saylor -13 27 27 54 $60.00
4 Morin  +  Anderson -12 32 23 55 $40.00
5 Miller  +  Harrold -11 29 27 56 $20.00
6 Dellacroce  +  Schnell -10 31 26 57 $10.00
7 Weaver  +  Behm -9 32 26 58 $0.00
8 Engler  +  Fox -8 33 26 59 $0.00
9 O'Brien  +  Butler -8 32 27 59 $0.00

10 Olson + Olson -8 30 29 59 $0.00
11 Sass  +  Storey -8 29 30 59 $0.00
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12 Zalewski  +  Flinn -7 32 28 60 $0.00
13 Groulx + Eide -6 33 28 61 $0.00
14 Simon  +  Coats -3 35 29 64 $0.00

Flight 4
Pos. Team Total To Par BB Sham Total Purse

1 Engler  +  Havey -21 27 19 46 $100.00
2 Waldher  +  Garibay -16 28 23 51 $80.00
3 Buhrt  +  Skoworn -14 30 23 53 $60.00
4 Weibel + Bond -13 30 24 54 $40.00
5 Hughes  +  Burns -12 31 24 55 $20.00
6 Dixon + Nania -12 32 23 55 $10.00
7 Worden  +  Junkermeier -11 33 23 56 $0.00

T8 Clark  +  Hillyard -8 33 26 59 $0.00
T8 Hendrickson + Hansen -8 29 30 59 $0.00
10 Wright  +  Gavin -8 32 27 59 $0.00
11 Carr  +  Rex -7 33 27 60 $0.00
12 Elbery  +  Beltz -6 35 26 61 $0.00
13 Hooke  +  Kinghorn -6 33 28 61 $0.00
14 Berg  +  Atkison -2 33 32 65 $0.00
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